Blutspenden in 48329 bis zum 16.10.2024

Di
Mi
Di
Mi

16.07.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.07.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

08.10.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.10.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Havixbeck 48329
Forum der Gesamtschule
SchulstralRe 5

Havixbeck 48329 - Hohenholte
Im Pfarrhaus
Auf dem Stift 15

Havixbeck 48329
Forum der Gesamtschule
SchulstralRe 5

Havixbeck 48329 - Hohenholte
Im Pfarrhaus
Auf dem Stift 15



