Blutspenden in 48329 bis zum 16.10.2024

Di	16.07.2024 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Havixbeck 48329 Forum der Gesamtschule Schulstraße 5
Mi	24.07.2024 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Havixbeck 48329 - Hohenholte Im Pfarrhaus Auf dem Stift 15
Di	08.10.2024 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Havixbeck 48329 Forum der Gesamtschule Schulstraße 5
Mi	16.10.2024 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Havixbeck 48329 - Hohenholte Im Pfarrhaus Auf dem Stift 15